ZIG
burgtec.com
Features
• Australian-made
• Modular, angled design
• Fully upholstered
• Commercial grade foam
The striking appearance of the Zig will
create instant style and add interest in
any office setting.
Offering a unique and modular design, the lounge
structure allows for endless configuration options.
The addition of optional matching ottomans
completes the space.
Options
•  BYO fabric or select from an
impressive range of house fabrics
•  Large range of sizes
& configurations
•  Two-tone upholstery
available
Dimensions
ZIG
External (mm) Seat (mm)
Code Description Height Width Depth Height Depth Meterage
ZIG675OTTO Ottoman 675 450 675 585 450 585 1.5
ZIG1350OTTO Ottoman 1350 450 1350 585 450 585 2
ZIG1S675 1 Seater with 675W Back 850 675 585 450 585 1.7
ZIG1S1350 1 Seater with 1350W Back 850 1350 585 450 585 3.8
ZIG2S675 2 Seater with 675W Back 850 1350 585 450 585 3.2
ZIG2S675RA 2 Seater with 675W Back & RH Arm 850 1350 585 450 585 3.9
ZIG2S675LA 2 Seater with 675W Back & LH Arm 850 1350 585 450 585 3.9
ZIG3SCONFIG 3 Seater Configuration 850 2070 1800 450 585 11.7
ZIG2SCONFIG 2 Seater Configuration 850 2400 585 450 585 7.8
ZIG2.5SCONFIG 2.5 Seater Configuration 850 2470 585 450 585 9.5
ZIG3SHCONFIG 3 Seater Hexagon Configuration 850 2740 1210 450 585 11.4
ZIG5SHCONFIG 5 Seater Hexagon Configuration 850 2740 2380 450 585 19
ZIG3SOTCONFIG 3 Seater Configuration with Ottoman 850 2740 1800 450 585 13.2
ZIG5SCONFIG 5 Seater Configuration 850 3410 1800 450 585 17.3
burgtec.com
1800 287 483    I    burgtec.com
Newcastle  I   Sydney  I   Perth  I   Brisbane  I   Canberra  I   Adelaide  I   Melbourne
ZIG
Configurations
ZIG675OTTO
ZIG2S675
ZIG2SCONFIG
ZIG3SOTCONFIG
ZIG1350OTTO
ZIG2S675RA
ZIG2.5SCONFIG
ZIG5SCONFIG
ZIG1S675
ZIG2S675LA
ZIG3SHCONFIG
ZIG1S1350
ZIG3SCONFIG
ZIG5SHCONFIG